upgrade all bathrooms

Garage Door, special order new wooden door (top of the line insulated) wrought iron hardware, new key pads,
wifi access to open close doors, and quite motor ssystem

Garage Painting and remodel - LOW VOC Paint

Garage Flooring - Epoxy
Hot Water dispensor in Kitchen for instant tea or boilinb water access
Sprinkler System

Central Vacuum New - including a garage vaccum adapter and long
hose for entire home cleaning. Vacuflo FC 650

Electric Panel - Replaced and upgraded. Ran lines under roof line as well for xmas lighting. Added safter
features and updated all switches.Update the GCFI and Switches, Under cabinets in kitchen, water heater and |

Media Room, Build out. Framing, insulation, painitng, custum carpet, storage space dooring,
wiring.

Entire home Low VOC Painting, remodel kitchen. Entire home, bedroom and toilet room, master bedroom,
attic door, entry, front starecase, living room, living room right side, dinning room, small hall by restroom,
hall to garage, utility, upstairs hall, kitchen, stairway to media room.

HVAC Upgrade & Attic Stairs & Insulation
American standard Gold 17 2 stage (17 seer) variable speed w/ 2 stage hearing. Platinum high efficiency. SMAI
Thermostat with dehumidification controls
2 3-Ton and 1 5 Ton system. Replaced all ductwork R-8 (Highest efficiency) and relocated outside condensors

Tankless Water Hearer, Hot Water Kitchen, Dischwasher, shetrock work and roofing vent work.Navian 240 A

Electric Media Room

Pelican water System - Premium whole house filter PSE 2000, Pelican PF6 floride system. Move pipes
to hide system in attic.

AV Media Room - Proffesional Autositic setup -

inwall speaker system and sound proofing. Setup Smart home
lighting

Floors oak floors all rooms, stained grey

Granite Laundry and utility sink and bathrooms. Marble in master
Office Study Remodel

Sink

New toiletts all bathrooms

New carpet

new backsplash, Kitchen

upgrade all bathrooms

Landscaping

Date

9/13/20019

9/16/2019

9/16/2019
6/1/2019
8/28/2019

09/06/2019

09/06/2019

09/09/2019

05/01/2020

09/11/2019
09/01/2019

09/11/2019

10/12/2019

3/15/2020

4/3/2020
June 2020
3/15/2020
June 2020
June 2020
June 2020
June 2020
June 2020

$6,120.00

$1,700.00

$3,500.00
$500.00
$2,500.00

$1,700.00

$7,800.00

$32,000.00

$27,000.00

$43,000.00
$6,100.00

$3,500.00

$6,800.00

$8,600.00
$13,000.00
$2,200.00
$3,700.00
$500.00
$800.00
$9,000.00
$2,800.00
$18,000.00
$3,200.00

Vendor

Accurate Garage Door Services

Garage Experts of West Houston

& Arios Remodeling

Garage Experts of West Houston

Cinco Ranch Plumbing
New Sprinkler System

Airline Central Vacuum Systems

Joe Skelton Electrition

ARIOS REMODELING & SERVICES

ARIOS REMODELING & SERVICES

Air Express
Bret Bloom and Christians roofing, Scott did rock work

Joe Skelton Electrition

Roy Moore

Ivor
Texas Light and Sound

Contact

Danny Garza

281-656-1566

dgarza001@gmail.com

Stephanie Bennett

Owner / Operator

Main: 832-735-7171

Cell: 832-657-5041
http://www.garageexperts.com/west-houston

Stephanie Bennett

Owner / Operator

Main: 832-735-7171

Cell: 832-657-5041
http://www.garageexperts.com/west-houston

Tammy Ainsworth

Office Manager

(281) 252-0075 Office
(281) 252-0021 Fax
sales@airlinevacuum.com
tammy@airlinevacuum.com
www.airlinevacuum.com
Joe Skelton
(C)281.932.1149

sssdrywall@yahoo.com
http://www.sssdrywall.com/
+1.985.789.0118

\nay
18322 Grove Brook Lane
Cypress, TX 77429/ Fax 281-373-3785
Office 281-415-6886/ 281-415-6885

ingandser com

Airexpress, dual stage system, all ventilation upgraded throughout the home

Joe Skelton
(C) 281.932.1149

Pelican
Media room, Light Dimmers Automation Free app
10 Dimmers and 7 3 way compatible dimmers installed and programed

Light Bulbs

53 LED 16watt dimmable

5 of them to be \andle LED for fans

Bulbs for M/Bathroom LED Short E15 Base installed

Security Cameras
3 x Ring lights with Camera an 1 ring doorbell

Upstairs Bedroom floors, and master closets, Bedroom Floors and Office Floor 5 inch wood with grey stain
New Sink

Tile from Turkey, A Plus flooring.
Tile from lItaly, A Plus flooring. Custom Hardware from Weisthemer Plumming
Updated front yard with year round plating



